VeEx MTX150x

Test Mode Selection
107100/ 1000M Base-T Single Port
10/100/1000M Base-T Dual Ports
TOOOM Dase-X Single Port

T000M Base-X Dual Ports

100M Base-X Single Port
100M Base-X Dual Ports

10GE Single Port
10GE Dual Ports

TO/100/1000M Base-T + 10GE dual ports
T000M Base-X + 10GE duat ports
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1GE, 1G FC

SFP 850nm SX(550m) (F—%'—No : 301-01-022G)
1GE, 1G FC

SFP+ -1310nm LR(10km) (ZF—%"—No : 301-02-022G)
10G FC, 0TU2/2e/1e, 0C-192 and STM-64. Also works for T000BASE-X, T00BASE-FX,
1G/2G/4G/8G FC, 0C-3/12/48, and STM-1/4/16

SFP+ - 850nm SR (500m on OM4 MMF)(#—%"—No : 301-02-023G)
1G/10GE; 1G/2G/4G/8G/10G FC; SONET STS-1, 0C-3 to 0C-192; STM-0 to STM-64
and 0TU2/2e/1e
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